Technical Guide D3.1
Applications
Stormwater and sewer drainage, trade
waste, highway drainage, road culverts,
agriculture and forestry, pipeline
rehabilitation, ventilation ducts, landfills,
conduits and industrial applications.
Product Attributes

G
e
 |
P
G
 4
Disclaimer: While every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this document is correct and accurate, users of Hynds product or information within this document must make their own assessment
of suitability for their particular application. Product dimensions are nominal only, and should be veri�ed if critical to a particular installation. No warranty is either expressed, implied, or statutory made by Hynds
unless expressly stated in any sale and purchase agreement entered into between Hynds and the user.
Branches Nationwide  Support Offi ce & Technical Services  09 274 0316
TABle 1 CivilBoss piping
Product
Code
Description Weight
(kg)
CIV225.16.6 225mm x 6m CIVILBOSS SN16 PP RED/GREy 21
CIV300.16.6 300mm x 6m CIVILBOSS SN16 PP RED/GREy 39
CIV375.16.6 375mm x 6m CIVILBOSS SN16 PP RED/GREy 60
CIV450.16.6 450mm x 6m CIVILBOSS SN16 PP RED/GREy 82
*A rubber ring is included with each pipe. Additional rings available on request
TABle 2 CivilBoss rubber rings
Product Code Description
BRR225.8 Rubber Ring Ø225mm for Bosspipe SN8/SN16
BRR300.16 Rubber Ring Ø300mm for Bosspipe SN16
BRR375.16 Rubber Ring Ø375mm for Bosspipe SN16
BRR450.16 Rubber Ring Ø450mm for Bosspipe SN16
TABle 3 CivilBoss Couplers
Product Code Description
110B.225 Coupler for Ø225mm Bosspipe SN8/SN16
110B.300 Coupler for Ø300mm Bosspipe SN16
110B.375 Coupler for Ø375mm Bosspipe SN16
110B.450 Coupler for Ø450mm Bosspipe SN16
TABle 4 CivilBoss Manhole Connectors
Product Code Description
BMH225* MH Connector w/Hydroseal ring for Ø225mm Bosspipe
BMHR225+ Hydroseal ring only for Ø225mm Bosspipe
BMH300* MH Connector w/Hydroseal ring for Ø300mm Bosspipe
BMHR300+ Hydroseal ring only for Ø300mm Bosspipe
BMH375* MH Connector w/Hydroseal ring for Ø375mm Bosspipe
BMHR375+ Hydroseal ring only for Ø375mm Bosspipe
BMH450* MH Connector w/Hydroseal ring for Ø450mm Bosspipe
BMHR450+ Hydroseal ring only for Ø450mm Bosspipe
* Refer to Figure 2
+ Refer to Figure 3
TABle 5 CivilBoss lubricant
Product Code Description